Brain & Leadership

Business Analysis for Project Managers
Getting Ready to Lead

Write Better — Speak Better

Droit des contrats pour non-avocats : fondement des ententes
et obligations (In French)

Direct Thyself: Self-Management Skills for Self-Leadership
Authentic Leadership

Project Management Essentials (2 days + MSProject 1 day)
Budgeting and Forecasting: Understanding your Numbers

Business Succession Planning: Preparing for the sale
or transfer of your business

Modern Embedded Systems with ARM Cores
Making Teamwork Work
Communicating for Results

Introduction to Business Relationship Management

Coaching as a Management Skill to Achieve Exceptional Performance

Balanced Thinking Skills

Financial Accounting Essentials

Please reference the website for the most up-to-date schedule

THE CHARTERED FINANCIAL ANALYST® (CFA)

2 days
2 days
3 days
2 days
1 day

2 days

2 days

2 or 3 days
2 days

1 day

2 days
1 day

2 days
1 day

2 days
2 days
2 days

February 2
March 30
February 22
April 4

February 17

February 23
March 9
March 2
March 6

February 8

February 28
March 9
February 13
February 23
March 14
April 13
March 27

$895
$895
$1,095
$745
$595

$895
$895
$895 / $1,095
$895
$595

$1,195
$595
$895
$595
$895
$895
$1,095

All courses are given in English and are non-credit, unless otherwise specified.

EXAM PREPARATION PROGRAM (LEVEL I, LEVEL II, LEVEL Ill)

The CFA® preparatory program at the School of Continuing Studies offers CFA® candidates a process that can help them increase their
chances of success in the exam. The program provides candidates with the knowledge and skills necessary to prepare to take the CFA®
Level I, Il and Ill examinations. The program is fully aligned with the Chartered Financial Analyst® (CFA) Body of Knowledge™ curriculum and
covers the required Learning Outcome Statements (LOS) for the CFA® examinations. This program uses SchweserNotes™ study material
complemented and enhanced by McGill instructors, who will be sharing their expertise and exam writing strategies. The program concludes

with an intensive final exam review workshop, which will replicate the actual CFA Level |, Il and Ill exam experience. ¥

CENTRE AEROSPATIAL
DE PERFECTIONNEMENT
CENTRE FOR AEROSPACE
‘ PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

AEROSPACE LECTURE AND
NETWORKING SERIES

HTTP://CAPE-AERO.COM
MCGILL.CA/CAPE-SERIES

FEBRUARY - MARCH 2017
MONTREAL, CANADA

T McGill






