PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT WORKSHOPS

All courses are given in English and are non-credit, unless otherwise specified.

WINTER 2017	DURATION	START DATE	FEE
Brain & Leadership	2 days	February 2	\$895
Business Analysis for Project Managers	2 days	March 30	\$895
Getting Ready to Lead	3 days	February 22	\$1,095
Write Better - Speak Better	2 days	April 4	\$745
Droit des contrats pour non-avocats : fondement des ententes et obligations (In French)	1 day	February 17	\$595
Direct Thyself: Self-Management Skills for Self-Leadership	2 days	February 23	\$895
Authentic Leadership	2 days	March 9	\$895
Project Management Essentials (2 days + MSProject 1 day)	2 or 3 days	March 2	\$895 / \$1,095
Budgeting and Forecasting: Understanding your Numbers	2 days	March 6	\$895
Business Succession Planning: Preparing for the sale or transfer of your business	1 day	February 8	\$595
Modern Embedded Systems with ARM Cores	2 days	February 28	\$1,195
Making Teamwork Work	1 day	March 9	\$595
Communicating for Results	2 days	February 13	\$895
Introduction to Business Relationship Management	1 day	February 23	\$595
Coaching as a Management Skill to Achieve Exceptional Performance	2 days	March 14	\$895
Balanced Thinking Skills	2 days	April 13	\$895
Financial Accounting Essentials	2 days	March 27	\$1,095

Please reference the website for the most up-to-date schedule

THE CHARTERED FINANCIAL ANALYST® (CFA)

All courses are given in English and are non-credit, unless otherwise specified.

EXAM PREPARATION PROGRAM (LEVEL I, LEVEL II, LEVEL III)

The CFA® preparatory program at the School of Continuing Studies offers CFA® candidates a process that can help them increase their chances of success in the exam. The program provides candidates with the knowledge and skills necessary to prepare to take the CFA® Level I, II and III examinations. The program is fully aligned with the Chartered Financial Analyst® (CFA) Body of Knowledge™ curriculum and covers the required Learning Outcome Statements (LOS) for the CFA® examinations. This program uses SchweserNotes™ study material complemented and enhanced by McGill instructors, who will be sharing their expertise and exam writing strategies. The program concludes with an intensive final exam review workshop, which will replicate the actual CFA Level I, II and III exam experience. ✓

